EXIIIYENN

education

Wayne State University
Wayne State University

teaching

Adjunct Faculty

Director

Director Professional Print Workshop
Adjunct Faculty/ painting

Adjunct Faculty / printmaking

assistant to the chair

a.i.r.
Vermont Studios
Ox Bow

solo

Madonna University
Sozo Gallery
Chicago Art Source
Majestic Café

Flat File Gallery
Mosaic Productions
Madonna University
Chicago Art Source
District Arts Gallery
Momus Gallery
University of Michigan
Saginaw Art Museum
Ann Arbor Art Center

group

Chicago Art Source
Office Space Gallery
The Other Art Fair

Roan and Black

Ann Arbor Art Center
Madonna University
International Emerging Artist
The Factory / Big Paintings
George N'Namdi Center
Art Prize

Ann Arbor Art Center
University of Michigan
Art Prize-Grand Rapids
Detroit Mercantile

Ann Arbor Art Center
Chicago Art Source
International Auto Show
Start Gallery

Scarab Club

Dell Pryor Gallery
Gallery Project

Masters of Fine Art
Bachelors of Fine Art

Eastern Michigan University

Pontlevoy Creative Residencies

Wayne State University
Madonna University
Wayne State University

Wayne State University

Livonia Mi
Charlotte NC
Chicago IL
Detroit Ml
Chicago IL
Detroit Ml
Livonia MI
Chicago IL
Birmingham M
Atlanta GA
Ann Arbor MI
Saginaw MI
Ann Arbor MI

Chicag IL

Detroit Mi

Chicago |l

Saugatuck MI

Ann Arbor Mi

Livonia Mi

Shanghai, China

Highland Park MI

Detroit MI

Grand Rapids Ml

Regional Print Exhibition
gifts of art

regional exhibition- Jury top 5
Work/ 2103

Regional Print Exhibition
Three Graces

Detroit MI

Detroit Ml

Detroit MI waxing euphoria
Detroit Ml

Ann Arbor MI - Qil and Water

2002
1999

2011-current
2008-2012
2003-current
2006-2009
2003

2018-present

2005/2007
2003

2017
2016
2015
2010
2009
2009
2007
2006
2005
2005
2004
2003
2002

2019
2018
2018
2018
2017
2016
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011



MARY

ROUSSEAUX

Chicago Art Source

Art Access

Chicago Art Source

Midland Center for arts

Lawrence Street Gallery

Alma College

Murray State University

lzzys Raw Space

Chicago Art Source

Center Gallery

Saginaw Art Museum

Forum Gallery

Ann arbor Art Center

Dell Pryor Gallery

Lawrence Street Gallery

Alma College

Ann Arbor Art Center

C Pop Gallery

Art Cite Gallery

Ann Arbor Art Center

Birmingham Our Town

Alma College

Birmingham Bloomfield Art Center
Birmingham Bloomfield Art Center
Community Arts Gallery
Birmingham Bloomfield Art Center

public

Collaborations

Belle Island installation Detroit

Bazar Bazar

mid michigan — jurors award

regional print — best of show

tri state print exhibition — jurors award
bi — annual — jurors award

about abstraction

solvent whisper

Andre Sarrano picks Detroit

regional invitational

cranbrook academy

annual print exhibit

winter group show

small things

tri state print exhibit

regional exhibit

¢ popportunity

regional group show

off the wall

regional exhibit

tri state print exhibition/purchase award
michigan fine arts competition

waxing euphoria

professional print makers exhibit
michigan fine arts competition/best of show

The Detroit Institute of the Arts — Detroit Mi

Des Vos Collection — Grand Rapids M|

Ohio University - Athens Ohio
City of Troy Michigan

City of Birmingham Michigan
Saginaw Art Museum Saginaw M|
Wayne State University Detroit Ml
Alma College Alma Ohio

private

Trump Towers

Aria Resort

Lincoln Motors

Aria Resort

Cosmopolitan Resort
Greek Town Casino
Harness Dickey and Pierce
Hotel St Regis

credits
Architectural Digest
Midwest Homes
Meri Max Fims
Pecha kutcha Night

New York NY
Las Vegas NV
Detroit MI

Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Detroit MI

Troy MI
Washington DC

Derailed 2005
Detroit Mi

2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005



